

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 595 OF 2007

AQEEL AHMAD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

WITH CRIMINAL APPEAL NOS. 596 & 597 of 2007

Date: 22/02/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.
for M/s. Equity Lex Associates, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.
for Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Additional documents may be filed before, 3rd March, 2008.

List the matters on 3rd March, 2008.

s

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar